EXPORT CHEESE COMPANIES

Food

Halal

Company Name Contact Website Retail | o oo | Certified | KOSher SQF Cheese Varities
Agropur Ivan Beck https://www.agropur.com X X X X Mozzarella, Feta, Cheddar
Marshall Cheddar (some is WI)
AMPI Reece https:/www.ampi.com X X X Pepper Jack (all is WI)
Processed American (barrel is not WI)
Kathleen ) Havarti, Gouda, Edam, Dill Havarti,
Arla Hutchinson https://www.arlausa.com X X X Smoked Goudsa
BelGioioso Cheese Parm, Asiago, Fontina, Mozz, Burrata,
Incoroorated ’ Frank Alfaro | https://www.belgioioso.com X X X X Blue, Specialty Line (Artigiano),
P Gorgonzola, Snack Size
Brunkow https://brunkowcheeseofwi.com X X
. Tony ] . Mozzarella, Provolone,
Burnett Dairy Coop Meredith https://www.burnettdairy.com X X X Ry ——
Dave Cheddar, Blue, Bread Cheese, Mixed
Carr Valley Christoff https://carrvalleycheese.com X X X Milk, Swiss, Curd, Colby, Fontina, Gouda,
Snack Size, Feta, Parm, Asiago
Cedar Grove Bob Wills https://cedargrovecheese.com X (F:Ig?/icrjsg gﬁé%ﬁ;dby 8
Cnzzse ol e Mike Harris https://thebigmoocheese.com X X Bread Cheese
(The Big Moo) Ps: o :
Curds (Fresh, Flavored, and Dry),
Elisworth John ) Cheddar, Semi Soft Cheese Flavors,
Cooperative Freeman https://www.ellsworthcheese.com ! ! 2 ! 2 Colby, Monterey Jack, Muenster, Brick,
Pepper Jack
Blue, Gorgonzola, Alpine Style, Swiss,
Emmi Roth USA Tony Salathe | https:/www.emmiroth.com X X X X ButterKase, Canella, Feta, Fontina,
Gouda, Havarit, Snack Size, Organic
Gilman Cheese https://gilmancheese.com X
Nicole
Mueller
Grande Cheese P https://www.grande.com X Mozzarella, Ricotta, Burrata
ichae

Griesbach




Company Name Contact Website Retail S':r):i(c’e C;;';L 4 | Kosher | SGF Cheese Varities
Great Lakes Jose Marte https://www.greatlakescheese.com X Cheddar, Swiss, Mozzarella
Harmony Cheese SIS https://harmonycheese.com X X Cheddar, Cheddar style
Thomson
, . . ) Cheddar, Camembert style,
Hoard's Dairyman Brian Knox https://www.hoardscreamery.com X X o
AZELEET [R5 Gene Graf https://heartisan-foods.com X X X X X Gouda, Smoked Gouda, Cheese spreads
(Red Apple)
Klondike Allen . Feta Feta, Brick, Muenster, Havarti
. : i ] 21t ’ BRC ’ ’ ’ ’
Cheese Company Hendricks https://www klondikecheese.com ! ! €M | Table k Greek Yogurt
Spreads, Brick, Cheddar, American
(imcludes slices), Asiago, Swiss, Blue
Cheese, Colby, Marble Cheddar,
Knaus/Weyauwega ) . Farmers, Feta, Fontina, Gourgonzola,
Star Dairy Steve Knaus |  https://stardairy.com S 2 Gouda, Limburger, Monterey Jack,
Mozzarella, Muenster, Parmesan (fresh,
dry), Pepper Jack, Processed Products,
Provolone, Havarti
LaClare Creamery Alex Coenen | https://www.laclarefamilycreamery.com X X X Mixed Blend
Land O’Lakes r;g:?é https://www.landolakesinc.com X X X X BRC
Leon's RS https://www.leonscheese.com X Cheddar
Gustafson ’ ' ’
Marieke Gouda Molly Ruder | https://www.mariekegouda.com X X Gouda, Gouda speads
Colleen
! Francis
HEELRA https://mastersgalleryfoods.com X X Cheddar, Mozzarella, Provolone, Gouda
Gallery Foods Jordan
Lubach
\F/Q\yjcnherer Parmesan, Mozzarella, Cheddar
MCT Dairies - https://www.mctdairies.com X X X X X
Jacqueline
Cook
Alex Meister Cheddar, Monterey Jack, Colby, Gouda,
Meister Cheese ] https://www.meistercheese.com X X X X X Fontina, Havarti, Asadero, Asiago,
Lucas Price Muenster, Mozzarella
Mullins Luke Mullins | https://www.mullinscheese.com X Cheddar, Parmesan, Asiago, Romano,
Nasonville Dairy Elii?gner https://nasonvilledairy.com X X X X X Cheddar, Flavored Cheddar, Feta
. David ) .
Organic Valley https://www.organicvalley.coop X X

Corcoran




Company Name Contact Website Retail S':r)\?i(c’e C::::;L 4 | Kosher | SGF Cheese Varities
. . e . Spreads (cheddar, swiss and cream
Pine River Pre-Pack lan Behm https://pineriverdairy.com X X X chzese esed)), FIL sEns
Prairie Farms Robert Frie https:/www.prairiefarms.com X X X Blue, Gorgonzol, Swiss, Gouda, Havarti
Bread Cheese, Brick, Curds, Spreads,
Renard's Cheese Ann Renard https://www.renardscheese.com X X Wh|ps, Strmg Crzese, omteley JBek,
Asiago, Fontina, Provolone, Romano,
Cheddar, Swiss, Mixed Blends
Sartori Sam Allison | https://www.sartoricheese.com X X X Parme_san, Cheddar, Parmesan Style,
BellaVitano
Schuman ULy https://www.schumancheese.com X X X X X Parmesan, Ronial, FIavorgd Fontal,
Allen Romano, Mascarpone, Asiago
Alfiya
Thomas
Elias Rivera
Quiten
Schreiber Jones https://www.schreiberfoods.com X X
(All Others)
Eddie
Noriega
(UAE)

. Paneer, Hispanic, Frying Cheese, Middle
[l Cleess Feul https://www.specialcheese.com X X X X Eastern Cheese, Queso Blanco, Cotija,
Company Scharfman .

Panela, Muenster, Feta, Brick
V&V Supremo Bl https:/www.vvsupremo.com X X
P Lanucha pS- ’ P ’

Kate
WAG Neumeier https://wagcheese.com X

Clarke
Widmer's Joey i .
Cheese Cellars Widmer https:/www.widmerscheese.com X X Cream Cheese

. Mike i . AS AS

Winona Lehmann https://www.winonafoods.com X X REQUESTED | Requestep | BRC Cheddar, Mozzarella
Wiskerchen -Jeli https://www.wiskerchencheese.com X X X X X Feta, Blue, Gorgonzola, Cheddar

Wiskerchen
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